
Douglas County School District 
Master VARSITY Football Schedule 2023

** All Games Start at 7:30 PM Unless Noted **

Date Alexander              Chapel Hill           Douglas County      Lithia Springs      
New 

Manchester        

Friday, August 11, 2023
@ Carrollton 
(Scrimmage) Woodland (Scrinmage) @ Hillgrove (Scrimmage)

@ Sandy Creek 
(Scrimmage)

KIPP Academy 
(Scrimmage)

Friday, August 18, 2023  Riverwood Stone Mountain @ Stockbridge (Morehouse) (8/19)
@ Stephenson 
(Morehouse) (8/19)

@ Woodland (Henry 
County)

Friday, August 25, 2023 @ Lithia Springs
@ South Atlanta (8/26) 
(Henderson Stadium) @ Mays (GA State Stadium) (8/26) Alexander Banneker

Friday, September 01, 2023 @ Sandy Creek Bye @ McEachern @ Lee County @ North Atlants

Friday, September 08, 2023 Bye South Cobb Bye Bye Bye

Friday, September 15, 2023 Douglas County @ Mays @ Alexander Creekside Hughes

Friday, September 22, 2023 New Manchester Creekside @ Hughes @ Jackson - Atlanta @ Alexander

Friday, September 29, 2023 @ Hughes @ Jackson - Atlanta New Manchester @ Villa Rica @ Douglas County

Friday, October 06, 2023 Newnan Bye @ Paulding County Tri - Cities South Paulding

Friday, October 13, 2023 Bye @ Tri-Cities Bye @ Banneker Bye

Friday, October 20, 2023 @ South Paulding Banneker East Paulding Bye Paulding County

Friday, October 27, 2023 @ Paulding County @ Lithia Springs Newnan Chapel Hill @ East Paulding

Friday, November 03, 2023 East Paulding (11/2) @ Villa Rica @ South Paulding @ Mays Newnan

Friday, November 10, 2023
First Round Playoffs 

(TBA)
First Round Playoffs 

(TBA) First Round Playoffs (TBA)
First Round Playoffs 

(TBA)
First Round Playoffs 

(TBA)


